

MARION PARK DISTRICT

ASHLEY GOTT
CHRIS SHEFFLER
HAYDEN GARDINER
DAVE MCREYNOLDS
HEATH WELCH

Est. 1957

Our Mission:

To advance parks, recreation and environmental conservation efforts that enhances the quality of life for the people of the Marion Park District.

TRAVEL TEAM / TOURNAMENT FIELD RENTAL AGREEMENT

The Marion Park District charges the following for field usage for travel teams and tournament usage.

ALL PARTICIPATING TEAMS MUST PROVIDE CERTIFICATES OF INSURANCE PRIOR TO OR AT THE TIME OF RESERVATIONS.

ALL FIELD RENTALS ARE LIMITED TO 2 HOUR MAXIMUM TIME SLOTS

BASEBALL/SOFTBALL:

PRACTICE \$35.00 GAME \$75.00 LIGHT FEE - \$25.00 PITCHING MACHINE \$15.00 (Fields #2, #3, #4 & #5 only)

SOCCER:

PRACTICE/GAME \$30.00 LIGHT FEE - \$35.00

TOURNAMENTS:

\$AS AGREED BY MARION PARK DISTRICT AND TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR		
FIELD # REQUESTED DATE:		CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE VERIFIED: REQUESTED TIME SLOT:
TEAM NAME:	CITY: _	
COACH/REP.:		
PHONE:		EMAIL:
ADDITIONAL CONTACT:		ALT. PHONE:
		DATE OF PAYMENT:
CASH	CHECK #	CC#

Marion Park District in coordination with MYBSA and MSI, reserve the right to refuse field usage at its discretion. Receipt of payment must be with your team on the field at reserved time slot. Random security checks will be conducted.

To contact Park District staff on weekends or after hours, please call: (618)969-2494

Updated: 1.27.2021





THE BARK PARK PHARAOH'S WAY DISC GOLF